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1 DINOI COSIMO 26/01/1969   (TA) TA 20,0 7,0 10,0 30,0 67,0

2 CINIERI ARCANGELO 07/11/1964   (BR) TA 10,0 10,0 10,0 30,0 60,0

3 MANNARA DOMENICA 07/09/1966   (TA) TA 16,0 4,7 6,5 29,0 56,2

4 CAZZATI MARIA TERESA 24/11/1955   (TA) TA 10,0 8,0 8,5 29,0 55,5

5 SARDELLA MARIA 27/03/1963   (TA) TA 12,0 7,0 6,5 30,0 55,5

6 SILIBERTO VINCENZO 28/04/1957   (BR) TA 10,0 9,4 6,0 30,0 55,4

7 D'ONOFRIO IMMACOLATA 25/06/1963   (TA) TA 12,0 3,3 10,0 30,0 55,3

8 MANNARA GAETANA 29/06/1965   (TA) TA 16,0 1,0 7,0 30,0 54,0

9 PUTINO GIOVANNI 31/07/1955   (TA) TA 10,0 4,0 10,0 30,0 54,0

10 MALORGIO PIETRO 13/05/1962   (LE) MO 10,0 8,8 5,0 30,0 53,8

11 BRIGANTE VINCENZA 04/01/1968   (TA) TA 10,0 3,7 10,0 30,0 53,7

12 MERICO COSIMO DAMIANO 22/06/1953   (TA) TA 12,0 2,0 9,0 30,0 53,0

13 CAPUZZIMATI PALMA 29/07/1967   (TA) TA 10,0 7,5 6,5 29,0 53,0

14 LEONE FRANCESCO 28/01/1959   (TA) TA 10,0 7,3 5,0 30,0 52,3

15 CINGOLANI ARTURO 18/06/1954   (TA) TA 10,0 6,9 5,5 29,0 51,4

16 DOLENTE GIOVANNI 16/02/1963   (TA) TA 10,0 7,3 9,0 25,0 51,3

17 LIUZZI CARMELA 10/11/1961   (TA) TA 10,0 1,2 10,0 30,0 51,2

18 GIUNGATO CRISTINA 29/04/1966   (TA) TA 10,0 1,4 9,5 30,0 50,9

19 RUSSANO ORNELLA 28/06/1967   (TA) TA 10,0 0,8 10,0 30,0 50,8

20 RUSSANO COMASIA MIRIAM 13/11/1961   (EE) TA 10,0 0,8 10,0 30,0 50,8

21 QUARTO ANNA 13/01/1961   (TA) TA 10,0 0,6 10,0 30,0 50,6

22 SCIUSCO MARIA LETIZIA 26/03/1963   (TA) TA 12,0 1,0 7,5 30,0 50,5

23 MANNARINI ANNA 31/12/1964   (MI) TA 12,0 1,4 7,0 30,0 50,4

24 BATTISTA ANNA PIA 29/03/1960   (TA) TA 12,0 2,8 5,5 30,0 50,3

25 PERRUCCI RENATA 01/01/1967   (TA) TA 12,0 1,0 7,0 30,0 50,0

26 FONSECA CARMELA 10/11/1962   (TA) TA 12,0 1,4 8,5 28,0 49,9

27 SARDONE CATERINA 10/12/1957   (TA) TA 10,0 3,1 6,5 30,0 49,6

28 DI VINCENZO MARIA STELLA 07/05/1965   (MI) TA 10,0 1,5 9,0 29,0 49,5

29 LIPPOLIS GIULIA 17/07/1964   (TA) TA 10,0 0,5 10,0 29,0 49,5

30 CLEMENTE GIOVANNI 21/11/1958   (TA) TA 12,0 1,0 7,0 29,0 49,0

31 D'AMORE MARIA LUCIA 13/12/1951   (TA) TA 10,0 1,5 8,5 29,0 49,0

32 PERRUCCI CARMELINA 29/12/1961   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 8,0 30,0 49,0

33 BALDI ANNUNZIATA 09/08/1954   (BA) TA 12,0 1,0 6,0 30,0 49,0

34 TRIDICO TERESA 07/06/1962   (EE) TA 12,0 1,1 5,5 30,0 48,6

35 PENNUZZI PATRIZIA 25/02/1965   (TA) TA 10,0 5,2 4,0 29,0 48,2
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36 LEZZI VINCENZA 23/02/1954   (TA) TA 12,0 1,0 7,0 28,0 48,0

37 MAPPA FILOMENA 25/05/1958   (TA) TA 10,0 0,9 9,0 28,0 47,9

38 SANTORO MARIA 23/07/1968   (TA) TA 12,0 1,4 4,5 30,0 47,9

39 ROMANO EUFEMIA 07/09/1967   (EE) LE 14,0 0,9 4,0 29,0 47,9

40 CALABRESE GABRIELLA RITA 06/07/1964   (TA) TA 10,0 1,4 6,5 30,0 47,9

41 DI LEO MAURIZIO 01/03/1972   (VV) SI 12,0 0,9 5,0 30,0 47,9

42 SPATARO GIUSEPPE 23/04/1962   (TA) TA 10,0 1,6 9,0 27,0 47,6

43 TURSI MARIO 22/02/1962   (TA) TA 10,0 1,1 6,0 30,0 47,1

44 RUSSO VITTORIO 21/05/1958   (LE) LE 10,0 1,9 5,0 30,0 46,9

45 D'ONOFRIO FRANCA 02/04/1969   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 5,5 30,0 46,5

46 VECCHIO VITO ANTONIO MARIO 02/05/1958   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 5,5 30,0 46,5

47 ATTANASIO ANNA MARIA 06/04/1964   (TA) TA 10,0 1,5 6,0 29,0 46,5

48 SCHIRINZI GIOVANNI 11/03/1966   (EE) TA 12,0 1,0 4,5 29,0 46,5

49 RESTANO MARIA ROSA 15/06/1963   (TA) TA 10,0 1,3 6,0 29,0 46,3

50 CADAU MARGHERITA 14/07/1963   (TA) TA 10,0 0,6 7,5 28,0 46,1

51 RIZZI MAURIZIO 18/11/1963   (TA) TA 10,0 1,1 5,0 30,0 46,1

52 CALABRESE MARIA 19/06/1963   (TA) TA 10,0 1,1 7,0 28,0 46,1

53 CAMERA GRAZIA 18/02/1959   (TA) TA 10,0 1,4 4,5 30,0 45,9

54 AIRO' MICHELA 28/11/1967   (TA) TA 10,0 1,4 4,5 30,0 45,9

55 LIPPOLIS LAURA 04/08/1968   (TA) TA 10,0 0,6 10,0 25,0 45,6

56 SPEDICATO MARIA ROSA 07/02/1967   (LE) LE 10,0 1,1 4,5 30,0 45,6

57 ANNOSCIA ANDREA 08/06/1968   (TA) TA 12,0 1,0 4,5 28,0 45,5

58 MIRICOLA VINCENZO 27/11/1964   (TA) TA 14,0 0,5 3,0 28,0 45,5

59 MUSIO PALMA 28/04/1966   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 4,5 30,0 45,5

60 LA GIOIA CARMELA 29/11/1952   (TA) TA 12,0 1,5 3,0 29,0 45,5

61 AIRO' MARIA LAURA 11/06/1966   (TA) TA 10,0 1,3 4,0 30,0 45,3

62 TRISTANI ANGELA PAOLA 25/01/1965   (TA) TA 10,0 0,6 5,5 29,0 45,1

63 CHIMIENTI LIDIA 09/12/1959   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 6,0 28,0 45,0

64 CORRADO LAURA 24/01/1962   (TA) TA 12,0 1,0 2,0 30,0 45,0

65 SANNA ELIANA 09/04/1957   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 4,0 30,0 45,0

66 RIZZI MARIA ROSA 24/03/1967   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 4,5 29,0 44,5

67 DE BIASO MARIELLA 07/06/1964   (TA) TA 12,0 1,0 5,5 26,0 44,5

68 SANTORO PIERA 15/03/1964   (EE) TA 10,0 1,3 6,0 27,0 44,3

69 INGROSSO LILIANA IMMACOLATA 15/07/1962   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 4,0 29,0 44,0

70 CHIANURA FRANCESCO 08/08/1964   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 3,0 30,0 44,0
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71 ARNO' PIETRO 22/10/1962   (TA) TA 10,0 1,2 3,5 29,0 43,7

72 ABATEMATTEI COSIMO 22/06/1958   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 2,5 30,0 43,5

73 MONOPOLI GRAZIA MARIA DOMEN 12/08/1964   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 2,5 30,0 43,5

74 CASSANELLI EMILIA 07/05/1961   (BA) TA 10,0 4,7 1,5 27,0 43,2

75 CLEMENTE LUCIA 17/07/1966   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 4,0 28,0 43,0

76 COLOMBA SILVIA 10/06/1969   (BR) TA 10,0 1,0 5,0 27,0 43,0

77 RIZZO ROSA 23/06/1961   (TA) TA 12,0 0,9 2,0 28,0 42,9

78 RUGGIERI GABRIELLA 14/01/1966   (TA) TA 10,0 1,3 3,5 28,0 42,8

79 TANZARELLA GRAZIA 13/11/1959   (TA) TA 12,0 2,8 2,0 26,0 42,8

80 SPINALI FRANCA 13/07/1955   (TA) TA 12,0 1,5 4,0 25,0 42,5

81 BISCI FRANCESCO 31/07/1956   (TA) TA 10,0 0,8 1,5 30,0 42,3

82 SIMEONE MARINA 24/03/1961   (CL) TA 10,0 1,3 6,0 25,0 42,3

83 MINERBA DANIELA 19/07/1964   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 5,0 26,0 42,0

84 ROSSETTI ANNA PATRIZIA 20/04/1961   (TO) TA 10,0 2,9 3,0 26,0 41,9

85 DE PADOVA GIOVANNI 20/08/1968   (TA) TA 10,0 1,1 3,5 27,0 41,6

86 PASSARELLI MARIA 15/09/1966   (TA) TA 10,0 1,3 1,0 29,0 41,3

87 SPINOSA ANGELA 08/04/1950   (TA) TA 0,0 1,6 9,5 30,0 41,1

88 AMODIO RAFFAELLA 19/06/1961   (TA) TA 10,0 1,4 5,5 24,0 40,9

89 FONSECA ROSA 19/03/1961   (TA) TA 10,0 0,9 3,0 27,0 40,9

90 VOZZA OLGA 04/10/1955   (TA) TA 10,0 0,6 4,5 25,0 40,1

91 LENTINO SANTE 26/09/1965   (TA) TA 0,0 1,9 9,0 29,0 39,9

92 PALUMMIERI COSTANZO 22/10/1954   (TA) TA 12,0 1,2 1,5 25,0 39,7

93 SCALIGINE FRANCESCA 23/11/1962   (TA) TA 10,0 0,9 0,5 28,0 39,4

94 SCHIRANO TERESA 29/11/1967   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 0,0 28,0 39,0

95 GENOVESE NICOLETTA 08/07/1974   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 4,0 24,0 39,0

96 CORTESE GIANCARLO 04/03/1958   (LE) LE 10,0 1,0 0,0 28,0 39,0

97 LUMACA LILIANA 15/11/1964   (GE) TA 10,0 1,3 1,0 26,0 38,3

98 QUARANTA ADA 29/03/1960   (TA) TA 12,0 1,5 0,5 24,0 38,0

99 MILFA NAZZARO 20/05/1959   (TA) TA 10,0 0,9 3,0 24,0 37,9

100 BONGERMINO FRANCESCO 30/04/1966   (EE) TA 0,0 1,2 5,5 30,0 36,7

101 BORSCI RITA GRAZIA 10/12/1956   (TA) TA 0,0 1,0 4,5 30,0 35,5

102 MAGGIO MARIA GINA 14/01/1961   (TA) TA 0,0 1,0 4,0 30,0 35,0

103 RIZZI ARCANGELO 17/06/1962   (TA) TA 0,0 1,0 7,0 26,0 34,0

104 GALEONE FILOMENA 24/03/1968   (TA) TA 0,0 1,0 2,5 30,0 33,5

105 REBECCHI ANTONIO 29/07/1954   (TA) TA 0,0 1,0 3,0 24,0 28,0
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106 LARATO RAFFAELE 16/10/1958   (TA) TA 0,0 1,4 1,0 25,0 27,4
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1 LIPPOLIS LAURA 04/08/1968   (TA) TA 10,0 10,0 10,0 30,0 60,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR21

2 RUSSANO COMASIA MIRIAM 13/11/1961   (EE) TA 10,0 10,0 10,0 30,0 60,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR18,AR22

3 QUARTO ANNA 13/01/1961   (TA) TA 10,0 10,0 10,0 30,0 60,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR08

4 MAPPA FILOMENA 25/05/1958   (TA) TA 10,0 10,0 9,5 30,0 59,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR21

5 D'ONOFRIO IMMACOLATA 25/06/1963   (TA) TA 12,0 7,0 10,0 30,0 59,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

6 DE SANTIS ANNA 24/07/1961   (TA) TA 10,0 10,0 8,0 30,0 58,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR18,AR22

7 MIRICOLA VINCENZO 27/11/1964   (TA) TA 14,0 10,0 4,5 29,0 57,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

8 SPATARO GIUSEPPE 23/04/1962   (TA) TA 10,0 7,6 9,0 30,0 56,6

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

9 LEZZI VINCENZA 23/02/1954   (TA) TA 12,0 9,0 7,0 28,0 56,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08,ARR0,ARR1,ARR2,ARR3

10 SARDELLA MARIA 27/03/1963   (TA) TA 12,0 7,0 7,0 30,0 56,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

11 TRISTANI ANGELA PAOLA 25/01/1965   (TA) TA 10,0 10,0 6,5 29,0 55,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR08,AR23,AR38

12 LIUZZI CARMELA 10/11/1961   (TA) TA 10,0 5,2 10,0 30,0 55,2

            Titoli di Studio : AR29,AR32,AR36

13 MANNARINI ANNA 31/12/1964   (MI) TA 12,0 5,1 7,5 30,0 54,6

            Titoli di Studio : AR21

14 FONSECA CARMELA 10/11/1962   (TA) TA 12,0 3,3 8,0 30,0 53,3

            Titoli di Studio : AR12,AR32,AR36

15 SIMEONE MARINA 24/03/1961   (CL) TA 10,0 3,2 10,0 29,0 52,2

            Titoli di Studio : AR12,AR20,AR32,AR36

16 CAPUZZIMATI ANGELO 21/01/1962   (TA) TA 10,0 5,8 6,0 30,0 51,8

            Titoli di Studio : AR23,AR28,AR38

17 PALUMMIERI COSTANZO 22/10/1954   (TA) TA 12,0 9,2 0,5 29,0 50,7

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

18 CINIERI ARCANGELO 07/11/1964   (BR) TA 10,0 0,6 8,5 30,0 49,1

            Titoli di Studio : AR21
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19 PUTINO GIOVANNI 31/07/1955   (TA) TA 10,0 2,0 10,0 27,0 49,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR08

20 TURSI MARIO 22/02/1962   (TA) TA 10,0 5,1 5,0 28,0 48,1

            Titoli di Studio : AR10,AR29

21 LIPPOLIS GIULIA 17/07/1964   (TA) TA 0,0 10,0 10,0 28,0 48,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR19

22 CALABRESE GABRIELLA RITA 06/07/1964   (TA) TA 10,0 1,4 6,5 30,0 47,9

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08,AR18,AR22

23 SARDONE CATERINA 10/12/1957   (TA) TA 10,0 1,1 6,5 30,0 47,6

            Titoli di Studio : AR18,AR22

24 RUSSO VITTORIO 21/05/1958   (LE) LE 10,0 1,9 5,0 30,0 46,9

            Titoli di Studio : AR08

25 DI LEO MAURIZIO 01/03/1972   (VV) SI 12,0 0,9 5,0 29,0 46,9

            Titoli di Studio : AR08,ARR0,ARR1,ARR2,ARR3

26 D'ONOFRIO FRANCA 02/04/1969   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 5,5 30,0 46,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

27 VECCHIO VITO ANTONIO MARIO 02/05/1958   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 5,5 30,0 46,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

28 VOZZA OLGA 04/10/1955   (TA) TA 0,0 10,0 6,5 30,0 46,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR08,AR23,AR38

29 MILFA NAZZARO 20/05/1959   (TA) TA 10,0 4,9 2,5 29,0 46,4

            Titoli di Studio : AR08,ARR0,ARR1,ARR2,ARR3

30 MALORGIO PIETRO 13/05/1962   (LE) MO 10,0 1,2 5,5 29,0 45,7

            Titoli di Studio : AR08

31 ARNO' PIETRO 22/10/1962   (TA) TA 10,0 3,2 2,5 30,0 45,7

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

32 LEONE FRANCESCO 28/01/1959   (TA) TA 10,0 1,3 4,0 30,0 45,3

            Titoli di Studio : AR08

33 CORRADO LAURA 24/01/1962   (TA) TA 12,0 1,0 2,0 30,0 45,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR12,AR32,AR36

34 TRIDICO TERESA 07/06/1962   (EE) TA 0,0 9,5 5,0 30,0 44,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR19

35 MANNARA DOMENICA 07/09/1966   (TA) TA 4,0 4,7 5,5 30,0 44,2

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

36 CHIANURA FRANCESCO 08/08/1964   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 3,0 30,0 44,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08
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37 DE PADOVA GIOVANNI 20/08/1968   (TA) TA 10,0 5,1 3,5 24,0 42,6 D

            Titoli di Studio : AR23,AR28,AR38

38 AMODIO RAFFAELLA 19/06/1961   (TA) TA 10,0 1,4 5,0 26,0 42,4

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

39 MANNARA GAETANA 29/06/1965   (TA) TA 4,0 1,0 7,0 30,0 42,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

40 CAZZATI MARIA TERESA 24/11/1955   (TA) TA 0,0 3,9 9,0 29,0 41,9

            Titoli di Studio : AR21

41 SANTORO FELICE 03/11/1955   (TA) TA 10,0 1,3 0,0 30,0 41,3 D

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

42 CORTESE GIANCARLO 04/03/1958   (LE) LE 10,0 1,0 0,0 29,0 40,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

43 CARDETTA VITA MARIA 14/01/1957   (TA) TA 10,0 0,9 4,0 24,0 38,9

            Titoli di Studio : AR23,AR28,AR38

44 ABATEMATTEI COSIMO 22/06/1958   (TA) TA 10,0 1,0 1,5 26,0 38,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR08

45 DI LENA PIETRO 12/10/1952   (MT) TA 0,0 3,1 5,0 30,0 38,1 D

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR05,AR08

46 QUARANTA ADA 29/03/1960   (TA) TA 12,0 1,5 0,5 24,0 38,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR08

47 LIPPOLIS ANTONIA 11/02/1964   (TA) TA 0,0 1,5 6,0 28,0 35,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR08,AR23,AR38

48 RIZZI MARIA ROSA 24/03/1967   (TA) TA 0,0 1,0 4,0 30,0 35,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR21

49 MAGGIO MARIA GINA 14/01/1961   (TA) TA 0,0 1,0 4,0 30,0 35,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR19

50 CLEMENTE GIOVANNI 21/11/1958   (TA) TA 0,0 1,0 6,5 27,0 34,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR02,AR08

51 RESTANO MARIA ROSA 15/06/1963   (TA) TA 0,0 1,3 5,0 28,0 34,3

            Titoli di Studio : AR19

52 GALEONE FILOMENA 24/03/1968   (TA) TA 0,0 1,0 2,5 30,0 33,5

            Titoli di Studio : AR19

53 CAPUZZIMATI GRAZIA 16/02/1962   (TA) TA 0,0 0,9 2,0 29,0 31,9

            Titoli di Studio : AR18,AR22

54 RIZZI ARCANGELO 17/06/1962   (TA) TA 0,0 1,0 6,5 24,0 31,5 D

            Titoli di Studio : AR21
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55 MONOPOLI GRAZIA MARIA DOMEN 12/08/1964   (TA) TA 0,0 0,0 0,0 29,0 29,0

            Titoli di Studio : AR20

56 CLEMENTE LUCIA 17/07/1966   (TA) TA 0,0 0,2 3,0 24,0 27,2

            Titoli di Studio : AR21
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1 LAVECCHIA GIOVANNI 19/03/1957   (MT) MT 20,0 3,0 10,0 30,0 63,0

2 GIAMPIETRO FRANCESCO 18/11/1964   (CS) CS 20,0 8,6 3,0 30,0 61,6

3 CORONA GABRIELLA 12/10/1968   (TO) TA 20,0 1,0 10,0 30,0 61,0

4 MELILLA MARIA 14/09/1965   (TA) TA 20,0 0,4 10,0 30,0 60,4

5 OLIVIERI MARIO CARMINE 04/07/1955   (MT) MT 20,0 3,6 5,0 30,0 58,6

6 ROSATO GIAMBATTISTA 19/07/1968   (TA) TA 20,0 1,2 8,5 28,0 57,7

7 FRANCHINO MIMMA 11/09/1969   (TA) TA 20,0 1,0 5,0 30,0 56,0

8 CARIOSCIA LAURA 08/03/1973   (TA) TA 20,0 0,9 4,0 30,0 54,9

9 SEMERARO GIOVANNA 08/01/1956   (TA) TA 18,0 0,9 5,5 30,0 54,4

10 GATTO FRANCESCO ANTONIO 01/05/1952   (CS) CS 20,0 1,0 0,0 30,0 51,0

11 IANTORNO ALFONSO 13/08/1956   (CS) CS 0,0 10,0 10,0 30,0 50,0

12 SANTORO GIULIANO 26/08/1961   (TA) TA 0,0 10,0 10,0 30,0 50,0

13 COPPOLA ANGELA 07/09/1949   (BR) TA 0,0 10,0 8,5 30,0 48,5

14 DE ROSA FERNANDO 25/10/1946   (CS) CS 0,0 7,2 8,0 29,0 44,2

15 LAPOMARDA GIOVANNA 17/03/1955   (TA) TA 0,0 5,8 7,5 30,0 43,3


